SMALL Technology Research Group
No.17, Lane 50-6, Sec.2, Changping Rd., Beitun Dist.,
Taichung City, 40671 Taiwan R.O.C
3-4
ESC Power Version
Data Sheets & Characteristic Charts
TEL: 886-4-24226918
FAX: 886-4-24225423
E-mail: sales@powergood.com
Description
The new Power Version of ESC series converters are targeted specifically at the telecommunication, industrial
electronics, mobile telecommunication, and distributed power markets. These 10 members accept two wide input
voltage ranges from 18 to 36 & 36 to 75 VDC and provide single low voltage outputs. All models feature built-in EMC
filter, input under voltage lockout, over-temperature protection, output over-voltage protection, output current limiting,
and short circuit protection.
The converters combine creative design concept and conservative component selection to achieve very high reliability,
high performance and low cost.
Model Selection Guide
Typical @ Ta=+25˚C under nominal line voltage and full load conditions unless noted.
Input Output
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Efficiency
@FL Model
Nominal Range Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ESC4850-  8- E  PV 48 36-75 0.93 5.0 8 40 90%
ESC4833-12- E PV 48 36-75 0.93 3.3 12 39.6 89%
ESC4825-12- E PV 48 36-75 0.71 2.5 12 30 88%
ESC4818-12- E PV 48 36-75 0.52 1.8 12 21.6 86%
ESC4850-10- E PV 48 36-75 1.17 5.0 10 21.6 89%
ESC4833-15- E PV 48 36-75 1.17 3.3 15 49.5 88%
ESC4825-15- E PV 48 36-75 0.9 2.5 15 37.5 87%
ESC4818-15- E PV 48 36-75 0.66 1.8 15 27 85%
ESC2450-10- E PV 24 18-36 2.38 5.0 10 50 88%
ESC2433-15- E PV 24 18-36 2.37 3.3 15 49.5 87%
ESC2425-15- E PV 24 18-36 1.82 2.5 15 37.5 86%
ESC2418-15- E PV 24 18-36 1.32 1.8 15 27 85%
ESC2450-  8- E  PV 24 18-36 1.87 5.0 8 40 89%
ESC2433-12- E PV 24 18-36 1.875 3.3 12 39.6 88%
ESC2425-12- E PV 24 18-36 1.44 2.5 12 30 87%
ESC2418-12- E PV 24 18-36 1.05 1.8 12 21.6 86%
Enable polarity: “-1” for positive  logic Built-In EMC Input Filter,  “-P” for positive  logic PI Input Filter
“-0” for negative logic Built-In EMC Input Filter,  “-N” for negative logic PI Input Filter
   Features
• High efficiency – Synchronous Rectifier Topology